A Subsidiary of
0
000
Most Widely Accepted and Trusted
ICC‐ES Listing Report ESL‐1007
Reissued 07/2018
This listing is subject to renewal 07/2019.
ICC‐ES | (800) 423‐6587 | (562) 699‐0543 | www.icc‐es.org

      Low Pry Fitting (LPF)
TABLE 4—STAKE EYE AND CABLE ASSEMBLIES
STAKE-EYE PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
EY8-251-3P 1
EY8-376-3P 2
EY8-260-4P 1
EY8-376-4P 2
EY8-501-4P 2
EY8-505-6P 2
EY8-375-6P 2
EY8-625-8P 2
ESL-1007 |  Most Widely Accepted and Trusted Page 4 of 6
TABLE 5—STRUCTURAL ATTACHMENT FITTING (SAF) AND CABLE ASSEMBLY
(Fitting Mounted 0º to 90º from Line of Tension)
Cable Color